Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
73,828 kwh
48,598 kwh
3,411 kwh

2,148 gal
3,000 gal
12,000 gal
7,040 gal
3,950 gal

39 ccf

Oct-22

$6,747.07
$5,467.08
$438.06

$2,331.00
$151.02
$180.40
$262.32
$65.00

credit 640.77

$15,641.95



