LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Oct-22

\$15,641.95

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	73,828 kwh	\$6,747.07
City of Llano	48,598 kwh	\$5,467.08
Pedernales Electric	3,411 kwh	\$438.06
Water		
City of Llano	2,148 gal	\$2,331.00
City of Horseshoe Bay	3,000 gal	\$151.02
Kingsland Water Supply	12,000 gal	\$180.40
Corix	7,040 gal	\$262.32
3G Water Supply	3,950 gal	\$65.00
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	39 ccf	credit 640.77